2018-05-07 1
2018-05-07
GW JTLMS1.EM
The DURIS® E 2835 combines good efficacy and a
wide beam angle into a compact format (2.8 mm x 3.5
mm). This is key to homogeneous illumination
applications where the DURIS® E 2835 never fails to
impress with its performance on system level.

2018-05-07 2
Version 1.3 GW JTLMS1.EM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 25
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 25
Bestellnummer
IF = 60 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW JTLMS1.EM-G7GV-A10310-1 2200 21 ... 27 Q65112A4374
GW JTLMS1.EM-G7GV-XX510-1 2200 21 ... 27 Q65112A4373
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-A838-1 2700 24 ... 30 Q65112A2594
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-XX58-1 2700 24 ... 30 Q65112A2601
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-A737-1 3000 24 ... 30 Q65112A2595
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-XX57-1 3000 24 ... 30 Q65112A2602
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-A737-1 3000 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2608
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-XX57-1 3000 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2614
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-A636-1 3500 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2611
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-XX56-1 3500 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2615
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-A535-1 4000 24 ... 30 Q65112A2597
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-XX55-1 4000 24 ... 30 Q65112A2604
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-A535-1 4000 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2609
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-XX55-1 4000 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2616
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-A333-1 5000 24 ... 30 Q65112A2598
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-XX53-1 5000 24 ... 30 Q65112A2605
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-A333-1 5000 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2610
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-XX53-1 5000 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2617
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-A232-1 5700 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2612
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-XX52-1 5700 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2618
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-A131-1 6500 24 ... 30 Q65112A2600
GW JTLMS1.EM-G9H1-XX51-1 6500 24 ... 30 Q65112A2607
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-A131-1 6500 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2613
GW JTLMS1.EM-GVH2-XX51-1 6500 25.5 ... 31.5 Q65112A2619
Version 1.3 GW JTLMS1.EM
2018-05-07 3
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 6). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW JTLMS1.EM-G7GV-XX510-1